
Scrip code 544597

NSE Symbol PIRAMALFIN

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE202B01038
Name of the company Piramal Finance Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / 
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

General information about company
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
Promoter and 

Promoter Group
Public shareholder

Non Promoter- Non 
Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? Yes No No Yes

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal 
Undertaking"?

No No

9
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge 
or NDU, if any?

No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y

Total
No.
(a)

As a % of total 
Shares held

(b)

No.
(a)

As a % of total 
Shares held

(b)

No.
(a)

As a % of total 
Shares held

(b)

No.
(a)

As a % of total 
Shares held

(b)

No.
(a)

As a % of total 
Shares held

(b)
Sub-category (i) Sub-category (ii) Sub-category (iii)

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 18 104635805 104635805 46.16 104635805.00 104635805.00 46.35 104635805 45.84 104635805

(B) Public 209509 121121161 121121161 53.43 121121161.00 121121161.00 53.65 121121161 53.07 121121161 0 0 0

(C) Non Promoter- Non Public 2 920734 920734 0 0.00 0.00 1567192 1567192 2487926 920734

(C1) Shares underlying DRs 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0

(C2) Shares held by Employee Trusts 2 920734 920734 0.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 1567192 1567192 2487926 1.09 920734
Total 209529 226677700 226677700 100 225756966.00 225756966.00 100.00 1567192 1567192 228244892 100 226677700 0 0 0

Categor
y
(I)

Category of shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of 
shareholders

(III)

No. of fully paid up equity 
shares held

(IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 

held
(V)

Total Number of Shares encumbered 
(XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of equity 
shares held in 

dematerialized form 
(XVIII)

No. of Shares Underlying 
Outstanding convertible 

securities, No. of Warrants 
and ESOP etc.

(X) = (XA+XB+XC)

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet -  Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) underNo of Voting  (XIV)  Rights

Total as a % of
(A+B+C)

Total nos. shares
held

(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a % of total no. 
of shares (calculated as per 

SCRR, 1957)
(VIII)

As a % of (A+B+C2)

   Number of Vo ng Rightsheld in each class ofsecuri es(IX)

No. Of Shares Underlying 
Outstanding convertible 

securities
(XA)

No. of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 
Warrants 

(XB)

Shareholding , as a % assuming 
full conversion of convertible 
securities ( as a percentage of 

diluted share capital)
(XII)= (VII)+(X)

As a % of (A+B+C2)

No. Of shares 
underlying 

Depository Receipts
(VI)

No. Of Outstanding 
ESOP Granted (XC)

Total No. of shares on fully 
diluted basis (including 

warrants, ESOP, 
Convertible Securities etc.) 

(XI)=(VII+X)

Number of Shares pledged
(XIV)

Non-Disposal Undertaking
(XV)

Other encumbrances, if any
(XVI)

Number of Locked in shares
(XIII)
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Class
eg:
X

Class
eg:Y

Total
No.
(a)

As a % of total Shares held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a % of total Shares held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a % of total Shares held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a % of total Shares held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a % of total Shares held
(b)

Sub-category (i) Sub-category (ii) Sub-category (iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 9 579876 579876 0.26 579876.00 579876 0.26 579876 0.25 579876

(b) Central  Government/ State Government(s)

(c) Financial  Institutions/ Banks

(d) Any Other (specify) 9 104055929 104055929 45.90 104055929.00 104055929 46.09 104055929 45.59 104055929

18 104635805 104635805 46.16 104635805.00 104635805 46.35 104635805 45.84 104635805

(2) Foreign

(a) Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

(b) Government

(c) Institutions

(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor

(e) Any Other (specify)

18 104635805 104635805 46.16 104635805.00 104635805 46.35 104635805 45.84 104635805

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group

B
Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of th
Public shareholde

Note : Kindly show details of shareholders holding equal to or more than 1% of total number of shares. Please refer software manual.

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 10 20444665 20444665 9.02 20444665 20444665 9.06 20444665 8.96 20444665 0 0 0

(b) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

(c) Alternate Investment Funds 27 4591308 4591308 2.03 4591308 4591308 2.03 4591308 2.01 4591308 0 0 0

(d) Banks 3 2467 2467 0.00 2467 2467 0.00 2467 0.00 2467 0 0 0

(e) Insurance  Companies 7 11803368 11803368 5.21 11803368 11803368 5.23 11803368 5.17 11803368 0 0 0

(f) Provident Funds/ Pension Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

(g) Asset reconstruction companies 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

(h) Sovereign Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered with RBI 5 8772 8772 0.00 8772 8772 0.00 8772 0.00 8772 0 0 0

(j) Other Financial Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

(k) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

52 36850580 36850580 16.26 36850580 36850580 16.32 36850580 16.15 36850580 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(a) Foreign Direct Investment 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

(b) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

(c) Sovereign Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

(d) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I 163 34372244 34372244 15.16 34372244 34372244 15.23 34372244 15.06 34372244 0 0 0

(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II 18 938246 938246 0.41 938246 938246 0.42 938246 0.41 938246 0 0 0

(f) Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure) 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

(g) Any Other (specify) 1 333 333 0.00 333 333 0.00 333 0.00 333 0 0 0

182 35310823 35310823 15.58 35310823 35310823 15.64 35310823 15.47 35310823 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(a) Central Government / President of India 3 2679 2679 0.00 2679 2679 0 2679 0.00 2679 0 0 0

(b) State Government / Governor 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

(c)
Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where 
Central / State Government is a promoter

0 0 0 0.00 0
0 0 0

0.00 0 0 0 0

3 2679 2679 0.00 2679 2679 0.00 2679 0.00 2679 0 0 0

(4) Non-institutions

(a) Associate companies / Subsidiaries 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

(b)
Directors and their relatives (excluding independent 
directors and nominee directors)

1 239626 239626 0.11 239626 239626 0.11
239626

0.10 239626 0 0 0

(c) Key Managerial Personnel 2 7535 7535 0.00 7535 7535 0.00 7535 0.00 7535 0 0 0

(d)
Relatives of promoters (other than ‘immediate relatives’ of 
promoters disclosed under ‘Promoter and Promoter Group’ 
category)

0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00

0

0.00 0 0 0 0

(e)
Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and 
Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 
'author of the trust' 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00

0
0.00 0 0 0 0

(f) Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) 1 976976 976976 0.43 976976 976976 0.43 976976 0.43 976976 0 0 0

(g)
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 
2 lakhs 199099 27615722 27615722 12.18 27615722 27615722 12.23

27615722
12.10 27615722 0 0 0

(h)
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess 
of Rs. 2 lakhs 20 4233969 4233969 1.87 4233969 4233969 1.88

4233969
1.86 4233969 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident Indians (NRIs) 4914 2950818 2950818 1.30 2950818 2950818 1.31 2950818 1.29 2950818 0 0 0

(j) Foreign Nationals 1 163 163 0.00 163 163 0.00 163 0.00 163 0 0 0

(k) Foreign Companies 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 1147 5329388 5329388 2.35 5329388 5329388 2.36 5329388 2.33 5329388 0 0 0

(m) Any Other (specify) 4087 7602882 7602882 3.35 7602882 7602882 3.37 7602882 3.33 7602882 0 0 0

209272 48957079 48957079 21.60 48957079.00 48957079 21.69 48957079 21.45 48957079 0 0 0

209509 121121161 121121161 53.43 121121161 121121161 53.65 121121161 53.07 121121161 0 0 0

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 1 ) Custodian/DR  Holder - Name of DR Holders  (If Available)
0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

( 2 )
Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI 
(Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) 
Regulations, 2021 2 920734 920734 0.41 0 0 0.00 1567192 1567192 2487926 1.09 920734

2 920734 920734 0.00 0 0.00 1567192 1567192 2487926 920734

209529 226677700 226677700 100.00 225756966.00 225756966 100.00 1567192 1567192 228244892 100.00 226677700 0 0 0

209529 226677700 226677700 100.00 225756966.00 225756966 100.00 1567192 1567192 228244892 100                                  226677700 0 0 0

 Number of Vo ng Rights held in each class of securi es(IX)

No. Of Shares Underlying 
Outstanding convertible 

securities
(XA)

 No of Vo ng (XIV)Rights

Total as
a % of
Total

Voting
rights

No. of Shares Underlying 
Outstanding Warrants

(XB)

No. Of shares underlying 
Depository Receipts

(VI)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Shareholding as a % of 
total no. of shares 

(calculated as per SCRR, 
1957)
(VIII)

As a % of (A+B+C2)

No. Of Partly paid-up 
equity shares held

(V)
Sr. No.

Total nos. shares
held

(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

No. of fully paid up equity 
shares held

(IV)

Sub-Total (A)(1)

Nos. Of shareholders
(III)

Category & Name
of the

Shareholders
(I)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory

No. Of Outstanding ESOP 
Granted

(XC)

Total No. of shares on fully 
diluted basis (including 

warrants, ESOP, 
Convertible Securities etc.) 

(XI)=(VII+X)

Non-Disposal Undertaking
(XV)

Other encumbrances, if any
(XVI)

Total Number of Shares encumbered
(XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of equity shares 
held in dematerialized form

(XVIII)

Number of Locked in shares
(XIII)

Number of Shares pledged
(XIV)Shareholding , as a % assuming 

full conversion of convertible 
securities ( as a percentage of 

diluted share capital)
(XII)= (VII)+(X)

As a % of (A+B+C2)

No. of Shares Underlying 
Outstanding convertible 

securities, No. of Warrants 
and ESOP etc.

(X) = (XA+XB+XC)

3Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Sub-Total (B)(2)

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)

Sub-Total (B)(3)

Total NonPromoter- Non Public  Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)

Total ( A+B+C2 )

Sub-Total (B)(4)

Total (A+B+C )

Home Validate
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Class
eg:X

Total

A1(a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

1 Mr. Ajay G. Piramal 123451 123451 0.05 123451.00 123451.00 0.05 123451 0.05 123451 Promoter

2 Dr. (Mrs.) Swati A. Piramal 2100 2100 0.00 2100.00 2100.00 0.00 2100 0.00 2100 Promoter Group

3 Mr. Anand Piramal 197097 197097 0.09 197097.00 197097.00 0.09 197097 0.09 197097 Promoter Group

4 Ms. Nandini Piramal 45487 45487 0.02 45487.00 45487.00 0.02 45487 0.02 45487 Promoter Group

5 Late Mrs. Lalita G. Piramal 1234 1234 0.00 1234.00 1234.00 0.00 1234 0.00 1234 Promoter Group

6 Mr. Peter DeYoung 108000 108000 0.05 108000.00 108000.00 0.05 108000 0.05 108000 Promoter Group

7 Ms. Anya Piramal DeYoung 48000 48000 0.02 48000.00 48000.00 0.02 48000 0.02 48000 Promoter Group

8 Master Dev Piramal DeYoung 48000 48000 0.02 48000.00 48000.00 0.02 48000 0.02 48000 Promoter Group

9
Mr. Ajay G. Piramal (Karta of Ajay G. 
Piramal HUF) 6507 6507 0.00 6507.00 6507.00 0.00 6507 0.00 6507 Promoter Group

Click here to go back Total 579876 579876 0.26 579876.00 579876.00 0.26 579876 0.25 579876

Total No. of shares on 
fully diluted basis 

(including warrants and 
Convertible Securities 

etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a % assuming 
full conversion of convertible 
securities ( as a percentage of 

diluted share capital)
(XII)= (VII)+(X)

As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity 
shares held in 

dematerialized form 
(XVIII)

Shareholder type
Reason for not 
providing PAN

Sr. No.

Name
of the 

Shareholders
     (I)

PAN 
(II)

No. of fully paid up 
equity shares held

(IV)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Total as
a % of
Total

Voting
rights

Total nos. shares
held

(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a % of 
total no. of shares 

(calculated as per SCRR, 
1957)
(VIII)

As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)

Add Delete
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Shares Voting rights
Rights on distributable 
dividend or any other 

distribution
Exercise of control

Exercise of 
significant 
influence

1
Mr Ajay G. 
Piramal India

Mr. Ajay G. 
Piramal (Karta India 0.00 0.00 0.00 No No 01-06-2009

2
Mr Ajay G. 
Piramal India

Mr. Ajay G. 
Piramal (Karta India 0.05 0.00 0.00 No No 01-12-2011

3
Mr Ajay G. 
Piramal India

Semplice 
Corporate India 0.64 0.00 0.00 No No 26-02-2016

4
Dr. (Mrs.) Swati  
A. Piramal India

Semplice 
Corporate India 0.63 0.00 0.00 No No 08-07-2024

5
Mr Ajay G. 
Piramal India PRL Realtors LLP India 1.99 0.00 0.00 No No 08-07-2024

6
Dr. (Mrs.) Swati  
A. Piramal India PRL Realtors LLP India 1.99 0.00 0.00 No No 31-03-2017

7
Mr Ajay G. 
Piramal India

The Ajay G. 
Piramal India 0.22 0.00 0.00 No No 01-09-2007

8
Dr. (Mrs.) Swati  
A. Piramal India

The Ajay G. 
Piramal India 0.22 0.00 0.00 No No 01-09-2007

9
Mr Ajay G. 
Piramal India

The Sri Krishna 
Trust through India 5.04 0.00 0.00 No No 08-07-2024

10
Dr. (Mrs.) Swati  
A. Piramal India

The Sri Krishna 
Trust through India 5.03 0.00 0.00 No No 08-07-2024

11
Ms. Nandini 
Piramal India

Nandini Piramal 
Trust  (through India 0.02 0.00 0.00 No No 01-06-2018

12
Mr Ajay G. 
Piramal India

Nandini Piramal 
Trust  (through India 0.02 0.00 0.00 No No 01-06-2018

13
Dr. (Mrs.) Swati  
A. Piramal India

Nandini Piramal 
Trust  (through India 0.01 0.00 0.00 No No 01-06-2018

14
Mr. Anand 
Piramal India

Anand Piramal 
Trust (through India 0.02 0.00 0.00 No No 02-06-2018

15
Mr Ajay G. 
Piramal India

Anand Piramal 
Trust (through India 0.02 0.00 0.00 No No 02-06-2018

16
Dr. (Mrs.) Swati  
A. Piramal India

Anand Piramal 
Trust (through India 0.02 0.00 0.00 No No 02-06-2018

17
Mr Ajay G. 
Piramal India V3 Designs LLP India 0.00 0.00 0.00 No No 30-12-2019

18
Dr. (Mrs.) Swati  
A. Piramal India V3 Designs LLP India 0.00 0.00 0.00 No No 30-12-2019

19
Mr. Anand 
Piramal India V3 Designs LLP India 0.86 0.00 0.00 No No 30-12-2019

20
Mr. Anand 
Piramal India

Anutham Realty 
Private Limited India 24.89 0.00 0.00 No No 08-07-2024

21
Mr Ajay G. 
Piramal India

Anutham Realty 
Private Limited India 0.02 0.00 0.00 No No 08-07-2024

Sr. No.

Name PAN 
Passport No. in case 
of a foreign national

Significant Beneficial Owners

Nationality (Applicable 
in case of Any other is 

selected)

Details of the SBO

Nationality (Applicable 
in case of Any other is 

selected)

Details of the registered owner

Date of creation / acquisition of 
significant beneficial interest

Name PAN 
Passport No. in case 
of a foreign national Nationality

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:

Whether by virtue of:

Nationality

Add Delete
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Class
eg:
X

Total

A1(d) Any Other (specify)

1 Bodies Corporate Semplice Corporate Solutions Private Limited (Formerly known 1 2870490 2870490 1.27 2870490.00 2870490.00 1.27 2870490 1.26 2870490 Promoter Group

2 Bodies Corporate PRL Realtors LLP 1 8973913 8973913 3.96 8973913.00 8973913.00 3.98 8973913 3.93 8973913 Promoter Group

3 Trusts The Ajay G. Piramal Foundation (through its Trustee Mr. Ajay G 1 986731 986731 0.44 986731.00 986731.00 0.44 986731 0.43 986731 Promoter Group

4 Trusts The Sri Krishna Trust (through its Trustee Mr. Ajay G Piramal an 1 22711655 22711655 10.02 22711655.00 22711655.00 10.06 22711655 9.95 22711655 Promoter Group

5 Trusts Swati Piramal Trust 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

6 Trusts Nandini Piramal Trust  (through its Trustee Mr. Ajay G Piramal, 1 122740 122740 0.05 122740.00 122740.00 0.05 122740 0.05 122740 Promoter Group

7 Trusts Anand Piramal Trust (through its Trustee Mr. Ajay G Piramal, Dr 1 139327 139327 0.06 139327.00 139327.00 0.06 139327 0.06 139327 Promoter Group

8 Trusts The Gulita Trust 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

9 Trusts The Sri Gopikrishna Trust 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

10 Trusts The Sri Govinda Trust 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

11 Trusts The Sri Hari Trust 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

12 Bodies Corporate V3 Designs LLP 1 9701000 9701000 4.28 9701000.00 9701000.00 4.30 9701000 4.25 9701000 Promoter Group

13 Bodies Corporate Nithyam Realty Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

14 Bodies Corporate Anutham Realty Private Limited 1 56165925 56165925 24.78 56165925.00 56165925.00 24.88 56165925 24.61 56165925 Promoter Group

15 Bodies Corporate Glider Buildcon Realtors Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

16 Bodies Corporate IndiaVenture Advisors Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

17 Bodies Corporate Kaivalya Education Foundation 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

18 Bodies Corporate Montane Ventures Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

19 Bodies Corporate Piramal Corporate Services Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

20 Bodies Corporate Nival Developers Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

21 Bodies Corporate PCE Developers Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

22 Bodies Corporate PDL Realty Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

23 Bodies Corporate PEL Management Services Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

24 Bodies Corporate Piramal Biotech Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

25 Bodies Corporate Piramal Commercial Estates Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

26 Bodies Corporate Piramal Corporate Tower Private Limited (Formerly known as P 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

27 Bodies Corporate Piramal Corporate & Management Services Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

28 Bodies Corporate PEPL Developers Private Limited (formerly known as Piramal Est 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

29 Bodies Corporate Piramal Foundation for Education Leadership 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

30 Bodies Corporate Piramal Fund Management Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

31 Bodies Corporate Piramal Glass Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

32 Bodies Corporate Piramal Foundation 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

33 Bodies Corporate Piramal International Consultants Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

34 Bodies Corporate Piramal Investment Advisory Services Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

35 Bodies Corporate Piramal Metals Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

36 Bodies Corporate PRPL Enterprises Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

37 Bodies Corporate Piramal Retail Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

38 Bodies Corporate Piramal Udgam Data Management Solutions 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

39 Bodies Corporate Piramal Realty & Developers Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

40 Bodies Corporate Piramal Water Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

41 Bodies Corporate Piramal Agastya Offices Private Limited (formerly known as PRL 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

42 Bodies Corporate PRL Developers Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

43 Bodies Corporate Piramal Real Estates Private Limited (formerly known as PRL Inf 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

44 Bodies Corporate PRL Properties LLP 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

45 Bodies Corporate Propiedades Realties Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

46 Bodies Corporate The Piramal Art Foundation 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

47 Bodies Corporate Piramal Trusteeship Services Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

48 Bodies Corporate India Resurgence Asset Management Business Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

49 Bodies Corporate Paladin Consultancy Private Limited (Formerly known as India R 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

50 Bodies Corporate Topzone Mercantile Private Limited (Formerly known as Topzon 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

51 Bodies Corporate PRL Agastya Buildcon Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

52 Bodies Corporate Piramal Pharma Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

53 Bodies Corporate E & E Enterprises Limited (Formerly known as The Swastik Safe 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

54 Trusts Piramal Welfare Trust 1 2384148 2384148 1.05 2384148.00 2384148.00 1.06 2384148 1.04 2384148 Promoter Group

Click here to go back Total 9 104055929 104055929 45.90 104055929.00 104055929.00 46.09 104055929 45.59 104055929
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Class
eg:
X

Total Sub-category (i) Sub-category (ii) Sub-category (iii)

B1(a) Mutual Funds

Disclosure of shareholder holding equal to or more than 1% of total number of shares

1 Quant Mutual Fund - Quant Small Cap Fund       8586861 8586861 3.79 8586861.00 8586861.00 3.80 8586861 3.76 8586861 0 0 0

2 HSBC Mutual Fund - HSBC Midcap Fund      2876078 2876078 1.27 2876078.00 2876078.00 1.27 2876078 1.26 2876078 0 0 0

3 Kotak Mahindra Trustee Co Ltd A/C Kotak Multicap Fund       2747419 2747419 1.21 2747419.00 2747419.00 1.22 2747419 1.20 2747419 0 0 0

Click here to go back Total 14210358 14210358 6.27 14210358.00 14210358.00 6.29 14210358 6.23 14210358 0 0 0
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Class
eg:
X

Total Sub-category (i) Sub-category (ii) Sub-category (iii)

B2(d) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Disclosure of shareholder holding equal to or more than 1% of total number of shares

1 Government Pension Fund Global  6999618 6999618 3.09 6999618.00 6999618.00 3.10 6999618 3.07 6999618 0 0 0

2 East Bridge Capital Master Fund I Ltd    4556824 4556824 2.01 4556824.00 4556824.00 2.02 4556824 2.00 4556824 0 0 0

Click here to go back Total 11556442 11556442 5.10 11556442.00 11556442.00 5.12 11556442 5.06 11556442 0 0 0
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Class
eg:
X

Total Sub-category (i) Sub-category (ii) Sub-category (iii)

B1(e) Insurance  Companies

Disclosure of shareholder holding equal to or more than 1% of total number of shares

1 Life Insurance Corporation Of India 10133944 10133944 4.47 10133944.00 10133944.00 4.49 10133944 4.44 10133944 0 0 0

Click here to go back Total 10133944 10133944 4.47 10133944.00 10133944.00 4.49 10133944 4.44 10133944 0 0 0
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Class
eg:
X

Total Sub-category (i) Sub-category (ii) Sub-category (iii)

B2(g) Any Other (specify)

1 Other Category The Hongkong And Shanghai Banking Corp.Ltd.   1 333 333 0.00 333 333.00 0.00 333 0.00 333 0 0 0
Click here to go back Total 1 333 333 0.00 333 333.00 0.00 333 0.00 333 0 0 0
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Class
eg:
X

Total Sub-category (i) Sub-category (ii) Sub-category (iii)

B4(m) Any Other (specify)

1 Trusts Category 31 65441 65441 0.03 65441 65441 0.03 65441 0.03 65441 0 0 0

2
Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow 
Account Category 2 1550658 1550658 0.68 1550658 1550658 0.69 1550658 0.68 1550658 0 0 0

3 LLP Category 95 277497 277497 0.12 277497 277497 0.12 277497 0.12 277497 0 0 0

4 HUF Category 3896 1033217 1033217 0.46 1033217 1033217 0.46 1033217 0.45 1033217 0 0 0

5 Clearing Members Category 61 347182 347182 0.15 347182 347182 0.15 347182 0.15 347182 0 0 0

6 Overseas Corporate Bodies Category 2 4328887 4328887 1.91 4328887 4328887 1.92 4328887 1.90 4328887 0 0 0

7 Overseas Corporate Bodies
More than 1 percentage of 
shareholding Indiahold Limited      1 4324936 4324936 1.91 4324936 4324936 1.92 4324936 1.89 4324936 0 0 0

Click here to go back Total 4087 7602882 7602882 3.35 7602882.00 7602882.00 3.37 7602882 3.33 7602882 0 0 0
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Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100.00 18.22

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 17.79

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 18.05
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 18.85

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 19.15

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Notes :-
 1) "Approved Limits (%)" means the limit approved by Board of Directors / shareholders of the Listed entity. In case the listed entity has 
no Board approved limit,  provide details of sectoral / statutory cap prescribed by Government / Regulatory Authorities
2) Details of Foreign ownership includes foreign ownership / investments as specified in Rule 2(s) of the Foreign Exchange Management 
(Non-debt Instruments) Rules, 2019, made under the Foreign Exchange Management Act, 1999.
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1. There are several cases where shareholders are holding shares in multiple folios, the 

same have been clubbed based on common PAN in this shareholding pattern.  

 

2. Out of the total holding, 155 shares are held by Mr. Ajay Piramal in the capacity of an 

administrator to the Estate of Late Mr. K S Basu and not in his personal capacity. 

 

3. Alpex InfraConstructions Private Limited, Piramal Homes Private Limited, Piramal 

Natural Resources Private Limited, Piramal Residences Private Limited, Piramal Sons 

Private Limited and Sreekovil Realty Private Limited (all with NIL shareholding) 

merged with Piramal Glass Private Limited w.e.f 28th October, 2025 

 

4. PEL Finhold Private Limited and Piramal Systems & Technologies Private Limited 

(both with NIL shareholding) merged with Piramal Investment Advisory Services 

Private Limited w.e.f. 18th November, 2025 

 

5. Name of 'The Swastik Safe Deposit and Investments Limited' changed to 'E & E 

Enterprises Limited' with effect from 16th October, 2025 

 

6. Piramal Fund Management Private Limited converted into a Public Company with 

effect from 10th December, 2025 and is currently known as Piramal Fund Management 

Limited 


